DEFLAGRATION FLAME ARRESTER
M O D E L 7598
P A G E  2
MODEL 7598
The Groth Model 7598 is an In-Line Horizontal Deflagration Flame Arrester designed to
inhibit flame propagation in gas piping systems and to protect low pressure tanks
containing flammable liquids. Arresters protect low flash point liquids from external
sources of ignition to help provide increased fire protection and safety.

Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT19185 //  1220
GROTHCORP.COM
HOW TO ORDER
Indicates a 2” Model 7598 with Carbon Steel Body, 316 SS Flame element winding,  150# ASME Flanged outlet, and ATEX Integrated thermocouple.
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
        MODEL #	              SIZE           MATERIAL  	                                                     OPTIONS
Body Material
1	 =	 Aluminum*
3	 =	 Carbon Steel
5	 =	 Stainless Steel
Z	 =	 Special
O	 =	 No Options
A	 =	 ATEX Integration T/C
Z	 =	 Special Options
Notes
•	 Include model number and setting when ordering.
•	 For special options, consult factory.
•	 *For aluminum construction, only 2”, 3” and 4” sizes available with ATEX.   Aluminum construction sizes 6” and above are
not available with ATEX.
Example
7598
Flame Element Winding
5	 =	 Stainless Steel
7 5 9 08 2 A— —3 5—
O	 =	 No Options
02 = 2”
thru
12 = 12"
F O
F	 =	 150# ASME Flange
Z	 =	 Special Options